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|Més/Ano |CPF |Agéncia |Conta |Banco Operacao

[valor (R$)

1 ADALLYNE MIZAEL DE OMENA

2 ADEVAL RODRIGUES DE LIMA

3 ADJINAN MAYARA DA SILVA ARAUJO

4 ADRIELY FERREIRA DA SILVA

5 AGNIESKA MICLEANE ALVES DA SILVA

6 |AISLLEY GOMES DA SILVA

7 ALAN VICTOR ANDRADE VIEIRA DE MELO

8 |ALANY ITALA PONTES NASCIMENTO

9 ALANY RAFAELY ROSENDO SILVA

10 ALBIANE BORBA NORONHA

11 ALDECI FRANCA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

12 ALDENISE APARECIDA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

13 ALDIRANNY LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

14 ALDO KENNEDY COSTA SOUZA

15 ALESSANDRA DA SILVA SANTOS

16 ALICE RAFAELY DE OLIVEIRA BENTO

17 ALICIA EMMILY SILVA LEAO
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18 ALINE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

19 ALINNE FERREIRA DA SILVA

20 ALISON NUNES DA SILVA

21 ALISSON ALVES DOS SANTOS

22 ALLAN DAVID RODRIGUES DE ASSIS

23 ALLYNE RWTH DE ALBUQUERQUE BARROS

24 AMANDA DA SILVA CARDOSO

25 AMANDA DE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO

26 AMANDA ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

27 AMANDA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

28 AMANDA PAULINO BRANDAO

29 AMYLLYS SAMYTA DA SILVA LACERDA

30 ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS LIMA

31 ANA CAROLINE MONTEIRO SANTOS

32 ANA DEYSE SALVADOR MORAIS

33 ANA KARLA DA SILVA MACEDO

34 ANA LUCIA DOS SANTOS

35 ANALU TENORIO DE ALMEIDA

36 ANA PAULA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
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37 ANA PAULA FERREIRA LEITE

38 ANDERSON CLEYTON ALMEIDA LINS

39 ANDERSON COSTA RAMOS

40 ANDERSON DANIEL ALVES MAIA

41 ANDERSON NUNES FRANCA

42 ANDERSON SILVA FERREIRA

43 ANDREIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

44 ANGELICA SANTOS ALVES

45 ANNE KATERINE ROZENDA GOMES

46 ANNE KELLY AUGUSTINHO DE LIMA

47 ANNY CAROLINE CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA

48 ANTONIA FABIANA DOS SANTOS

49 ANTONIO BRUNO SILVA FARIAS

50 ANTONIO GUILHERME DA COSTA SANTOS

51 ANTUNES DA SILVA BARBOSA

52 ANY RAPHAELY SOARES DE MELO

53 ARLEIA DE SOUZA SANTOS

54 ARTHUR ROOSEVELT BISPO DA SILVA

55 BEATRIZ ALVES RIBEIRO

56 BEATRIZ DA SILVA CEDRAZ CARNEIRO
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57 BIANCA LORRAYNE BISPO

58 BIBIANNY FERREIRA SANTOS

59 BRENDA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA GOES

60 BRENDA LARISSA BARBOSA DA SILVA SANTOS

61 BRENDA RAYANNE SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA

62 BRUNA FRANCELINO DOS SANTOS

63 BRUNA NUNES DA SILVA

64 BRUNO CARLOS DE LIMA SANTOS

65 BRUNO JOSE DOS SANTOS

66 CAMILA DE FATIMA LOURENCO FIGUEREDO

67 | CAMILA REGINA DOS SANTOS

68 CAMILLA MARIA LEMOS DE LIMA

69 CARLA DAYANE OLIMPIO DA SILVA

70 CARLA LARISSA BARBOSA MELO

71 CARLA MILENE SILVA LINS

72 | CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA ANDRADE

73 |CARLOS GABRIEL SILVA

74 | CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA

75|/CARLOS HENRIQUE OLIMPIO DA SILVA

76 CARLOS RODRIGO BARBOSA DA SILVA
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77 |CAROLINA CALHEIROS DE LIMA

78 CICERA MARIA DA SILVA

79 |CICERO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS FILHO

80 CLARICY LIMA DA SILVA

81 |CLAUDENICE FLAVIA DOS SANTOS

82 | CLEBSON MARQUES DA SILVA

83 CLEDJA FREITAS SANTOS

84 |CLETIA DA SILVA SANTOS

85 CLYVYA DAYANNE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

86 CRISTIANO DA SILVA SANTOS

87 |CRISTIANO FERREIRA DE PAULA

88 CYNTHIA MIRELLE ALVES DE SANTANA

89 DACYRLANE CARLA CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA

90 DAIANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

91 DALILA DOS SANTOS

92 DANIELA DOS SANTOS

93 DANIELA SILVA LOPES

94 DANIELE VANDERLEI DE ALMEIDA SILVA

95 DANIELLY RAMONE PADILHA ALVES

96 DANIEL SALGUEIRO DA SILVA
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

DANIEL TENORIO DE VASCONCELOS

DARA MARIA ALVES MELO

DAVID FARIAS SILVA

DAYANE ROSY FERREIRA MENDONCA

DAYSYELLE MARIA LEANDRO SILVA

DEISIANE VIEIRA SILVA

DEYSIANE ALVES LIMA DOS SANTOS

DIEGO RODRIGUES SANTOS

DIOGO ALVARO CORREIA LAURINDO DE CERQUEIRA

EBSON ALVES DOS SANTOS

EDENEIDE SANTOS BEZERRA

EDILEIDE SILVA MARIZ

EDILSON NUNES DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO MICAEL CORDEIRO DE MELO

ELAYNNE CRISTINE BARBOSA MORAIS

ELIDA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

ELISANGELA MAYARA FERREIRA DA SILVA

ELISTANNE NUNES DE FARIAS

ELIZEU DA SILVA RAMOS

ELLEN CAROLYNE ABREU E SILVA
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117
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119
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121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135
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ELTON SILVA DE LIMA

ENADIELITON DOS SANTOS

ERALDO CRISPINIANO DE GOIS

ERICK OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

ERIKA DE ABREU SILVA

ERIKA FRANCA DOS SANTOS

ERISVALDO FELIX DE FARIAS JUNIOR

EVERTON JUNIO BARBOSA DA SILVA

EWERSON PULQUERIO SANTOS

FABIANA VICENTE SANTOS

FABIO FERREIRA DA SILVA

FERNANDA FERREIRA DA SILVA

FERNANDA MARINHO DA SILVA

FILIPE BRIAN SILVA

FLAVIA DE FRANCA SANTOS

FRANCIELE ALVES VIEIRA

FRANCIELLE MARIA FERREIRA DANTAS

FRANCIELY DE MELO BARBOZA

FRANCISMARY BARROS DA SILVA
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136 FRANCYANE ADIELLE DE SOUZA PRAXEDES

137 FRANKLIN CORREIA LIMA

138 GABRIELA LIMA QUEIROZ

139 GABRIELA SANTOS DE MELO

140 GEOVANIA MARIA DE BRITO

141 GERLANE DOS SANTOS DANTAS

142 GILDSON SILVA FERRO

143 GLEICIARA PEREIRA SANTOS

144 GLEIZY KELLE MAGALHAES ALBUQUERQUE

145 GRAYCE KAROLYNE TELES DOS SANTOS

146 GRAZIELI DA CRUZ

147 GUSTAVO BARBOSA SILVA

148 GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

149 ICARO RODOLFO SOARES COELHO DA PAZ

150 INDIANY KELLY GOMES DE LIMA

151 IOLANDA BEATRIZ PEREIRA SILVA

152 ISABELA DA SILVA PEREIRA

153 ISABELA GOMES CHAGAS PEREIRA

154 ISABEL CRISTINA SANTOS

155 ISABEL FRANCA DE SOUZA
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156 ISABELLA BARBOSA MARQUES DE ALMEIDA

157 ISABELLY CAROLLYNE DA SILVA BARBOSA

158 ISA CAROLINA GOMES FELIX

159 ISAIAS SANDES TELIS

160 ISLAINE LEMOS FELIX

161 ISMAYLA SAMARA DOS SANTOS SILVA

162 ITALA CARLA DE AMORIM NETO

163 ITALO CAEL SOUZA RAMOS

164 JACIELLE SIRQUEIRA CESARIO GOMES

165 JACQUELINE CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

166 JADIEL DA SILVA

167 JADSON PAULO DE LIRA BARBOSA

168 JAELITON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

169 JAIANE BEATRIZ CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS

170 JAMESON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

171 JAMILLE DE LIMA RODRIGUES

172 JANAINA BALBINO DA SILVA

173 JANAINA FIRMINO SILVA

174 JANAINA RAMOS DA SILVA

175 JANAYNA MARIANO RODRIGUES SILVA
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176 JANECLEIA RIBEIRO DAS NEVES

177 JANE CLEIDE SILVA DE MOURA

178 JANEIDE DA SILVA

179 JANIELITON LIMA DOS SANTOS

180 JANIELLE PEREIRA DA SILVA

181 JAQUELANE JANUARIO DA SILVA

182 JAQUELI SANTOS RAMOS

183 JEFFERSON BERNARDO SILVA SANTOS

184 JEFFERSON CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

185 JEFFERSON FARIAS MORAES DA SILVA

186 JEFFERSON FERREIRA DA SILVA

187 JESCIRLANE RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

188 JESSIANA DOS SANTOS DANTAS

189 JOAO ALVES DE ALBUQUERQUE NETO

190 JOAO BATISTA NETO GAMA DA SILVA

191 JOAO PAULO DA SILVA

192 JOAO PEDRO DOS SANTOS VIANA

193 JORDANA DOS SANTOS FELIX

194 JOSE ADRIANO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

195 JOSE ARICLENIS LOUREDO DA SILVA
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196 JOSE CICERO SILVA DE LIMA

197 JOSE CLEFERSON ALVES FERREIRA DA SILVA

198 JOSE DJALMA MESSIAS DOS SANTOS

199 JOSE EDUARDO DE FARIAS

200 JOSEFA DENISE DA SILVA TORRES

201 JOSE IRAN DE LIMA JUNIOR

202 JOSE IVALDO LIMA JUNIOR

203 JOSE JUNIO DA SILVA

204 JOSE RAFAEL SILVA DE ALMEIDA

205 JOSE RODRIGO SILVA BEZERRA

206 JOSE THALYSSON DE BRITO SANTOS

207 JOSE VICTOR SANTOS SILVA

208 JOSIMAR BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

209 JOSINETE DA SILVA DE LIRO

210 JUCIARA RAYANE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

211 JUCIELIA TENORIO JUSTINO

212 JULIA ISABELA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

213 JULIA MARINA ALVES CAVALCANTE

214 JULIANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

215 JULIANA MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
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216 JULIO MIGUEL DE SOUZA COSTA

217 JUSSARA NAYANNE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

218 JUSSARA REGINA VIEIRA

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

KAIO CESAR SANTOS

KALLYNE ELLEN LOPES SILVA

KARLA ROBERTA SANTOS PEIXOTO

KARLLA VANESSA SANTOS DE JESUS

KATIA CHRISTINA PEREIRA LIMA

KATIA NUNES DE FARIAS

KELLY APARECIDA DA COSTA

KELLY MARTINS ALVES

KELVIA LEANDRO SILVA

LAIANE DA SILVA

LAIS DA SILVA FARIAS

LAIS LANY SOARES DA COSTA

LARISSA FERNANDA LIMA FERREIRA

LARISSA SAMYLLA LIMA DA SILVA

LARISSE DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE

LAURA GABRIELLY PORTO DIAS
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235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

LAURICEIA DA SILVA FERREIRA

LAYSE CAETANO SILVA

LEILANE DO CARMO SANTOS

LEILIANE DO CARMO SANTOS

LICA LORRAYNNE CORREIA ARAUJO

LIDIA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

LIDIAN DA SILVA SANTOS

LIDIANE COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

LIDIANE EODORIA SANTOS DE FREITAS

LIELSON SOUZA DA SILVA

LILIANE SANTOS PEREIRA SI

LIVIA MONIELLY OLIVEIRA SILVA

LUANA DOS SANTOS FARIAS

LUANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

LUAN DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

LUANNA KAMILLA CAVALCANTE SILVA

LUCAS BETRAO BATISTA

LUCAS DA SILVA FERREIRA

LUCAS GABRIEL BARBOSA SANTOS LEAO

LUCAS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
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255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

LUCIA JACINTA DA SILVA SANTOS

92

LUCICLEIDE BARBOSA DA SILVA NUNES

LUCIMARA TEODORO DOS SANTOS

LUCIMERIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS FELIPE FERREIRA COSTA

LUIS RODOLFO DOS SANTOS

LUSIELE ELI VIEIRA DA SILVA

LUZIA FARIAS DOS SANTOS

LUZIENE SEIXAS DOS SANTOS

LYLLIAN TELES LOPES COSTA

MACIEL MARQUES DA SILVA

MAIHAMI SOARES DE ARAUJO

MANOEL APARECIDO DE AZEVEDO JUNIOR

MANOEL DE BRITO AMORIM

MARCICLEIA SOUZA FARIAS

MARIA CAMILLA DA SILVA SANTOS

MARIA CLARA DE SOUZA BARBOSA

MARIA CLAUDIANE DA SILVA

MARIA CRISTINA DA SILVA

MARIA DANIELA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
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275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

MARIA DAVISYANNE SERAFIN SILVA

MARIA FARIAS MATIAS

MARIA GABRIELY DA CRUZ

MARIA HELENA DA PAZ MIRANDA SILVA

MARIA ISABELA FERREIRA LIMA

MARIA JAISLAYNE MOISES DA SILVA

MARIA JOELDA REIS SANTOS

MARIA JULIA DA SILVA NETA

MARIA MONIELLY DA SILVA MELO

MARIA MYKAELLE SANTOS DE FARIAS

MARIANA DOS SANTOS VENTURA

MARIANI DE FATIMA FREITAS DOS SANTOS

MARIANNA SUELLEN BISPO VIEIRA

MARIA QUITERIA CASTRO DE BRITO

MARIA TANIA MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS

MARLENE MENEZES DE FRANCA

MARTA JANAINA SANTOS DA SILVA

MATHEUS AFONSO MINEIRO RIBEIRO

MAYRA KALIANE SILVA DOS SANTOS

MAYRA NUNES PETUBA NETO
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295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

MELISSA FERREIRA SANTOS

MILENA BARBOSA GAMA

MIRELA LUCIA DA SILVA LEITE NUNES

MONIQUE SANTOS MATIAS DA SILVA NEVES

MONIQUE TENORIO DA SILVA

NAYANE ARAUJO MACHADO DE FREITAS

NAYANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

NAYANE FRANCINNI SALES VIEIRA

NAYANNE BARBOSA DA SILVA

NAYARA NYELI TELES BENTO

OTAVIO LUIZ CARDOSO RIOS

PALOMA FERREIRA MENDONCA

PALOMA GOMES DOS SANTOS

PAMELA SANTOS TERCEIRO

PATRICIA DA SILVA SANTOS

PEDRO RODRIGUES LIRA FININHO FILHO

POLYANA MARIA DA SILVA

RAFAELLA GREGORIO DE SOUZA

RAI DOS SANTOS MOTA

RAI LIMA FERREIRA
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315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

RANIEL FRANCISCO DA SILVA

RAQUEL DE JESUS SILVA SALGUEIRO

RAYANE KAROLAINE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

RAYANE STEPHANE BENTO DA SILVA

RAY TENORIO DA SILVA

REGINALDO CAVALCANTE SILVA

RENAN MACEDO DA SILVA

RENATA DOS SANTOS COSTA

RENATA LESSA DOS SANTOS

RHAYANNE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

RIAN RIBEIRO LINS

RICARDO SANTOS SILVA

RICHARD ALEXANDRE NUNES

RIVALDO DANILO SANTOS

ROBSON DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO DANTAS DE SOUZA

RODRIGO PEREIRA SILVA

RODRIGUES TENORIO CAVALCANTE FILHO

ROSEVANIA SOARES NUNES

ROSICLEIDE DE SOUZA SANTOS
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335 ROSILANE CRISPIM DOS SANTOS

336 RUAN VICTOR AMARAL OLIVEIRA

337 RUTE DA SILVA SIMPLICIO

338 SABRINA LUCIA DE FARIAS SILVA

339 SAMILA SHEILA DA SILVA GOMES

340 SAMUEL ARAUJO SILVA

341 SAMUEL NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

342 SAMYLA FERNANDA PEREIRA SANTOS

343 SHEILA DA SILVA SANTOS

344 SHEILA SILVA GUABIRABA

345 SHIRLEY PEREIRA DE MORAIS

346 SIANNY ANDRADE SILVA

347 SILVANEIDE MARIA DA CONCEICAO FREITAS

348 SILVIO MANUEL SILVA SANTOS

349 SIMONE CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS

350 SIMONES NEMEZIO DOS SANTOS SILVA

351 SIMONY ANDRADE SILVA

352 SUELLEN GONCALVES

353 SUSANA PAIVA OLIVEIRA

354 TACIANE ROSA DA SILVA
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355 TAINARA SANTOS

356 TAIS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

357 TALVANES CRUZ DE ARAUJO

358 TAMIRIS JOSINEIDE VIEIRA LOPES

359 TATIANA HENRIQUE SANTOS

360 TATIANE BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA

361 TATIANE CARVALHO SANTOS

362 TATIANE VIRGINIA DA SILVA BARROS

363 TAYANA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

364 TAYNA CAROLINE SILVA SOUSA

365 TAYNA SANTOS CHAVES

366 TEREZA DAIANE DOS SANTOS FARIAS

367 TEREZA IRACEMA REIS SIMOES WANDERLEY

368 THAISE NOVAES DA SILVA

369 THALLYTA TENORIO ONOFRE

370 THAMMIRYS MIRELLE FELIX DE SOUSA

371 THAYSA MARIANNY CABRAL DE ALMEIDA

372 THAYSE ANDREIA DA SILVA

373 THAYS RIBEIRO PACO

374 VALBERTH FRANCISCO NUNES COSTA
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375 VANDA DUARTE DE ANDRADE

376 VANESSA ALVES DA SILVA

377 VANESSA FABIANE ALVES CAMPOS

378 VANESSA LEAL DA SILVA

379 VANESSA MENDES DA SILVA

380 VANESSA REGINA VIEIRA SANTOS

381 VANEZA MARQUES LIMA

382 VILMARIA PAULINO MELO DE ALMEIDA

383 VINICIUS SILVA ZACARIAS

384 VITORIA PETRA DE OLIVEIRA BARROS

385 WAGNO BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

386 WALDYR PEREIRA MUNIZ

387 WALEX ALVES GOMES

388 WALLACE DE SANTANA CANUTO

389 WASHINGTON PEREIRA DA ROCHA

390 WELLINGTON ARAUJO SANTOS

391 WELLINGTON PEREIRA DA SILVA

392 WELLYNADJA MARIA BEZERRA DE AMORIM

393 WENDER QUEOPS WANDERLEY DAMASCENO

394 WESCLEY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
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395 WESKLELLY RAFAEL NEVES DE SOUZA

396 WESLLEY DE SANTANA CANUTO

397 WILIANE SANTOS RODRIGUES

398 WILLIANNY SOUZA ROCHA

399 WILLY FABIO GOMES CAVALCANTE

400 WIRLEY RODRIGUES SOARES

401 XISMENIA DOS SANTOS COSTA

402 YANCA ALANE BATISTA BEZERRA

403 YANNE CAROLINE GONCALVES SILVA

404 YARA ROUZY DA SILVA

405 YSACELLY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

406 YURI LUIZ GODEZ

Total da Unidade:

TOTAL DA FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO:

PRO-REITOR
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